»  F l ex i b l e  ra n g e  s u i t s  a n y  sy s t e m
»  R e c o n f i g u re  t o  e v e r y  n e e d
»  S i m p l e  s e t - u p  a n d  c l e a r  d i a g n o s i s
Safety Controller G9SP
S o f t w a r e - b a s e d  s t a n d a l o n e  c o n t r o l l e r  f a m i l y
2
Modular safety control
The Omron G9SP is a new range of configurable

G9SP
13
Ordering Information
G9SP Series
Expansion I/O Unit (for standard machine control)
Note: CP1W-CN811 I/O Connecting Cable  is available.
Refer to the Datasheet of CP1H Programmable Controller (Cat. No. P080-E1) for details.
I/O Connecting Cable
Note: An I/O Connecting Cable  (approx. 6 cm) for alongside setting is included in the Expansion I/O Unit package.
Option Unit
Note: Refer to the Datasheet of CP1H Programmable Controller (Cat. No. P080-E1) for details.
Configurator
Note: 1. Administrator rights are required for installation.
2. Operation is possible on the 64-bit editions of Windows Vista and Windows 7.
Version Information
The combinations that can be used of the unit versions of the G9SP series and the version of Configurator.
Name
Number of I/O Unit
version Model
Safety inputs Test outputs Safety outputs Standard outputs
Safety Controller
10 4 Solid-state outputs: 4 4
Ver.2.0
G9SP-N10S
10 6 Solid-state outputs: 16 - G9SP-N10D
20 6 Solid-state outputs: 8 - G9SP-N20S
Name Type
Number of I/O
Model
Inputs Outputs
Expansion I/O Unit
Sinking type
12 Solid-state outputs: 8
CP1W-20EDT
Sourcing type CP1W-20EDT1
Sinking type
- Solid-state outputs: 32
CP1W-32ET
Sourcing type CP1W-32ET1
Name Specifications Model
I/O Connecting Cable 80 cm
(for the distantly-positioned units connection) CP1W-CN811
Name Model
RS-232C Option Board CP1W-CIF01
Ethernet Option Board (Unit Ver. 2.0 or later) CP1W-CIF41
Memory Cassette CP1W-ME05M
Name Media Applicable OS Model
G9SP Configurator
Setup Disk (CD-ROM: 1 license)  Windows XP
(Service Pack 3 or higher,